66605 XXX-X
Max. 49 l/min. at 6,9 bar (0,15 l/cycle), duckbill: 38 l/min, 0,12 l/cycle
Suspended solids max. dia.: 2,4 mm (duckbill: also fibres)
fluid outlet/inlet, 1/4"NPT air inlet1/2"NPT / 1/2"NPT
Best Selling Models: 66605J-388, 66605J-3EB, 66605J-344, 66605K-444
1/2" NPT inlet
polypropylene
air motor
Wet end (pump weight)

8
10
40 80 120 160 200
NPSHr
[m
]
[b
ar
]
5 8 12 16 20 22
6,9 bar
8,3 bar
4,8 bar
2,8 bar
6661XX-X -CXX
Best Selling Models: 666120-3EB-C, 66612B-344-C, 666120-344-C
Air motor
0 aluminium
1 cast iron
2 BSP alum

8
10
120 240 360 480 600
NPSHr
[m
]
[b
ar
]
15 30 40 50 70
6,9 bar
8,3 bar
4,8 bar
2,8 bar
6661XX-X -CXX
Best Selling Models: 666170-3EB-C, 666170-344-C
Air motor
5 aluminium
6 cast iron
7 BSP alum

Air operated diaphragm pumps – Pro series
2
6662 XXXX-X -C
6662X0-X -CXX
6663X0-X -CXX
Max. 548 litre / min. at 8,3 bar (2,7 litre / cycle)
Suspended solids max. dia.: 6,4 mm
- fluid outlet/inlet, 1/2 NPT - air inlet2" / 2" ANSI pipe flange
Max. 651 litre / min. at 8,3 bar (5,3 litre / cycle)
Suspended solids max. dia.: 6,4 mm
- fluid outlet/inlet, 3/4"NPT - air inlet2" / 2" thread
Max. 897 litre / min. at 8,3 bar (10,03 litre / cycle)
Suspended solids max. dia.: 9,5 mm
- fluid outlet/inlet, 3/4"NPT - air inlet3" / 3" thread
Best Selling Models: 6662A3-3EB-C, 6662A3-344-C, 6662B4-444-C
Best Selling Models: 666270-144-C, 666270-9C9-C, 666270-EEB-C
Standard Models: 666320-144-C, 666320-9C9-C, 666320-EEB-C
Air motor
A aluminium
B cast iron
(+10,4kg)